
1

A 4 FM1:16F M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns

80x80 Sliding door

88754520
F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o r

00
04

40
64

Sm
ar

Te
am

 ID
:

www.troax.com
1 /  10 0.11

80x80 Skjutport

FM

Follow Me

0.11



80x80 Sliding door
00

04
40

64

Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns FM 0.11

80x80 Skjutport

F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt A 4

www.troax.com
1:12

88754520
2 /  10FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11

2

1x 36908060 - Kit 8060 Sliding door  80x80 AR Base 

89050053

89050138

36700033

M8x35

M8x12 
36900429

89200104

89050042
M8x35

89050053

36900549

36900439

36700098

SafeLock ES

M8x12

89200090

M10x20
89050176



36900549

36700098

89050053
M8x12

89200104

3
80x80 Sliding door

00
04

40
64

Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns FM 0.11

80x80 Skjutport

F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt A 4

www.troax.com
1:20

88754520
3 /  10FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11

89050053

36900589

89200013

89050138

36700098

89050269

M8x35

89200090

M8x35

36700082
89050269

89050042

M8x12
89050053



4

36905160

One turn= 1,25mm

A 4

00
04

40
64

A sse m b ly inst ruct io ns FM 0.11

80x80 Skjutport

F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt

88754520www.troax.com
1:16 4 /  10FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11

ST30 ST20

ST30 ST20

4.2x13
20500330

13



Follow Me

www.troax.com
Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns 1:20F M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt

80x80 Sliding door

88754520

80x80 Skjutport

F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o r

00
04

40
64

Sm
ar

Te
am

 ID
:

A 4 0.11FM 5 /  10FM

0.11

5

89051530

89200122

36905160

89050157
89050525



Safe Lock

6

1x 36906310 - Kit 6310 Mounting panel Safe Lock ES

www.troax.com
Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns

88754520
FM 6 /  10F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt

80x80 Sliding door

A 4

00
04

40
64

80x80 Skjutport

0.111:25 FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11

36900779

M6x35
89050138

ST20
39050350

00039876

00039881

ST30

39050350

89050266

89050193

00039881



369000289

Safe Lock ES

7

1x 36908120 - Kit 8120 Hinged/Sliding door 80x80 AR Safe Lock ES 

www.troax.com
Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns

88754520
FM 7 /  10F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt

80x80 Sliding door

A 4

00
04

40
64

80x80 Skjutport

0.111:25 FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11

36900779

89050138
M8x35

89050156



M6x12

36901219

89050073

89050138
M8x35

89052517

M6x12
89050073

89050194

36901209

36900779

89050193

8

AZM 200
1x 36906580 - Kit bracket AZM 200
1x 36906310 - Kit 6310 Safe Lock ES

www.troax.com
Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns

88754520
FM 8 /  10F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt

80x80 Sliding door

A 4

00
04

40
64

80x80 Skjutport

0.111:25 FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11



36900239

89051037

88696030

89050156
M8x35

36900489

36900029

M8x35
89050138

www.troax.com
Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns

88754520
FM 9 /  10F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt

80x80 Sliding door

A 4

00
04

40
64

80x80 Skjutport

0.111:25 FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11

EC

9

1x 36908110 - Kit 8110 Sliding door  80x80 AR EC 



M8x35
89050138

MGB

10

Follow Me
88754420

2x 36906330 - Kit 6330 Mounting door profile MGB

36900789

89050138

36900789

M8x35

89052517

www.troax.com
Asse m b ly inst ruct io ns

88754520
FM 10 /  10F M  8 0 x8 0  S lid ing  d o o rF M  8 0 x8 0  Skjutp o rt

80x80 Sliding door

A 4

00
04

40
64

80x80 Skjutport

0.111:25 FM

Follow Me
Sm

ar
Te

am
 ID

:

0.11


